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RH300

Offering unparalleled audio quality and a
comfortable listening experience, Samson's mid-line
RH300 headphones also benefit from the latest
transducer technology along with a special driver
and neodymium magnet. An open-ear design and
specially designed acoustic mesh fabric provide an
enhanced ambient listening experience while
reducing listener fatigue. Endowed with a wide
dynamic range and linear frequency response of
20Hz to 22kHz, these phones are ideal for any
number of playback situations.
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Accessories
DMC100 - Drum Mic
Clips
PS01 - Pop Filter
WS03 - Windscreen
WS1 - Windscreens

C Class Processors
C-com opti -
Compressor
C-com16 - Compressor
C-control - Control
Room Matrix
C-que8 - Headphone
Amp
C-valve - Tube Mic
Preamp

Cables
MC18

D-Class Processors
AI01
AI02
D-1500
D-2500
D-3500
DI01
DN01

Equalizers
S-curve 131
S-curve 215
S-curve 231

Headphones
CH70
CH700
NC900 - Noise
Canceling Headphones
PH60
RH100
RH300
RH600

Live! Active PA
Live! 1212 - Active
Cabinet
Live! 1215 - Active
Cabinet
Live! 612 - Active
Cabinet
Live! 612M - Active
Cabinet


